ESCRFTC is a full threaded screw with a
countersunk head, suitable for hidden timber to
timber assembly and steel to timber assembly. It
can also be used for timber reinforcement.
Find it in the Solid Wood Application >
Egenskaper
Material
Hardened carbon steel

When to use
Timber to timber assembly
Steel to timber assembly
Timber reinforcement (to transversile tension or
compression)
Teknisk datablad
ESCRFTC
Fully Threaded Countersunk Structural Wood Screw
Teknisk data
Dimensjoner
Art. nr.
Dimensjoner [mm]
Vekt [kg]
l lg d1 d dh Bit Box Quantity
ESCRFTC8.0X120 120 110 5.2
8
15 T-40 50 0.026
ESCRFTC8.0X140 140 130 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.03
ESCRFTC8.0X160 160 150 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.035
ESCRFTC8.0X180 180 170 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.039
ESCRFTC8.0X200 200 190 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.043
ESCRFTC8.0X220 220 210 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.047
ESCRFTC8.0X240 240 230 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.051
ESCRFTC8.0X260 260 250 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.055
ESCRFTC8.0X280 280 270 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.059
ESCRFTC8.0X300 300 290 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.063
ESCRFTC8.0X350 350 340 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.072
ESCRFTC8.0X400 400 390 5.2 15 T-40 50 0.084
ESCRFTC10.0X120 120 108 6.1
10
18.5 T-50 50 0.038
ESCRFTC10,0X160 160 148 6.1 18.5 T-50 - 0.05
ESCRFTC10.0X180 180 168 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.056
ESCRFTC10.0X200 200 188 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.062
ESCRFTC10.0X220 220 208 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.068
ESCRFTC10.0X240 240 228 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.074
ESCRFTC10.0X260 260 248 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.08
ESCRFTC10.0X280 280 268 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.086
ESCRFTC10.0X300 300 288 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.092
ESCRFTC10.0X350 350 338 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.11
ESCRFTC10.0X400 400 388 6.1 18.5 T-50 50 0.12
ESCRFTC12.0X200 200 180 6.8
12
20 T-50 25 0.068
ESCRFTC12.0X220 220 200 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.092
ESCRFTC12.0X240 240 220 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.085
ESCRFTC12.0X260 260 240 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.11
ESCRFTC12.0X280 280 260 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.1
ESCRFTC12.0X300 300 280 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.11
ESCRFTC12.0X350 350 330 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.13
ESCRFTC12.0X400 400 380 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.15
ESCRFTC12.0X450 450 430 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.062
ESCRFTC12.0X500 500 480 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.2
ESCRFTC12.0X600 600 580 6.8 20 T-50 25 0.24
Teknisk datablad
ESCRFTC
Fully Threaded Countersunk Structural Wood Screw
Produktkarakteristiske egenskaber